
BIOCHAR LINKS 

 

description: https://warmheartworldwide.org/biochar/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIydmzjKOg6QIV4wl9Ch0l

igJ3EAAYASAAEgKTNvD_BwE 

 

 Resources:  

 

New Practice Guideline: How to crush 

char<https://sable.godaddy.com/c/295794?id=8311.239.1.d75d047161a7b859c5bf33a1

dbf3df5a> 
 

Biochar Basics: 

• Biochar Introduction http://biochar-us.org/biochar-introduction> 

• Biochar Then & Now http://biochar-us.org/biochar-then-now> 

• Biochar Research http://biochar-us.org/biochar-research> 

• Biochar Concerns http://biochar-us.org/biochar-concerns> 

• Biochar's Integrated Solution Strategy http://biochar-us.org/biochars-integrated-solution-strategy> 

Biochar In Media  http://biochar-us.org/biochar-media>  

 

• Videoshttp://biochar-us.org/site-section/biochar-video> 

 

Biochar in Nature 

• Soil & Water Benefits Of Biochar http://biochar-us.org/soil-water-benefits-biochar 

• Biochar Slows Climate Change http://biochar-us.org/biochar-slows-climate-change 

• Biochar & Forest Ecosystems http://biochar-us.org/biochar-forest-ecosystems 

Commercial Applications 

• Biochar And Renewable Energy From Biomass http://biochar-us.org/biochar-and-renewable-

energy-biomass> 

• Biochar Production http://biochar-us.org/biochar-production> 

• Manufacturers & Retailers http://biochar-us.org/manufacturers-retailers> 

  Legislation  http://biochar-us.org/legislation>  

 

 

Books 
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•  Burn: Using Fire to Cool the Earthhttps://biochar-international.org/burn-using-fire-to-cool-the-

earth/  

• The Biochar Cookbook for $4.95 (Kelpie Wilson consults with NPS. She offers the pdf for 

free) https://wilsonbiochar.com/shop?olsPage=products%2Fthe-biochar-cookbook-volume-i 

 

Organizations:  

 

• Biochar lab https://biochar-us.org/ - see the biochar info tab – EXCELLENT 

• USDA biochar website: http://www.pnwbiochar.org/ 

• Regional Chapters http://biochar-us.org/regional-chapters 

 

Other:  

 

Kelpie Wilson  website :  https://wilsonbiochar.com/ 

 

Links/Resources< http://biochar-us.org/linksresources>  

if nothing more listen to this•             Biochar as a climate solution 
 by Alan Bates: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2B2GQ2FQmWs 

 

 

credits to Gary Piazzon for some of this compilation 

 

contact info: 

Paul Belanger, Geologist/Paleoclimatologist, Ph.D.  

http://denverclimatestudygroup.com/  and on 

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/denverclimatestudygroup/pebelanger@glassdesignresources.com

<mailto: pebelanger@glassdesignresources.com>  

2276 Mariner Beach Dr., Oak Harbor, WA 98277  

c. 303-249-7966; h 303-526-7996  
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